
 

 
 

 

Subjects                  Instructor            Start 
 

JEE 603        Special study I      Advisor        09 Aug 22 

JEE 604        Special study II      Advisor        09 Aug 22 

JEE 605        Special study III      Advisor        09 Aug 22 

JEE 601, 611Seminar      Aj. Sebastien        11 Aug 22 

JEE 701, 711Research Communication      Aj. Sebastien        11 Aug 22 

JEE 625        Energy and Environmental Economics, Management and Policy  Aj. Savitri                          09 Aug 22 

JEE 683        Energy, Environment and Sustainability     Aj. Sebastien                   09 Aug 22 

JEE 607        Optimization Techniques*      Aj. Prungchan       10 Aug 22 

JEE 621        Energy Economics, Market and Policy        Aj. Athikom, Aj.  Jaruwan     10 Aug 22 

JEE 631        Strategic Planning and Project Management    Aj. Athikom       11 Aug 22 

JEE 634        Climate Influence on Buildings and End-use Requirements  Aj. Pipat Aj. Surapong, Aj. Pattana,    10 Aug 22 

JEE 637        Daylighting Applications      Aj. Surapong, Aj. Pipat      19 Aug 22 

JEE 659        Energy from Biomass       Aj. Nakorn, Aj. Shabbir, Aj. Boonrod, Aj Warinthorn,  11 Aug 22 

           Dr. Komsilp 

JEE 685        Climate Change: Physical Science Basis                 Aj. Amnat       19 Aug 22 

JEE 696        Greenhouse Gas Measurement, Mitigation and Monitoring Technology Aj. Amnat, Aj. Sirintornthep, Dr. Komsilp, Dr. Awassada 15 Aug 22 

JEE 688        Data Science for Environmental and Energy Studies  Aj. Kasemsan       15 Aug 22 

 

LNG 601       Foundation English for International Programs 

LNG 602       Thesis Writing 

 

* Open only for students ID: 64300800211 (Ms. Nuttaphon Kanpipit) and student ID: 64300800212 (Mr. Anupong Muttaraid) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1/2022 
Remark: 

 Energy  Environment 

(Number of credits) 

 
 



 

 
 

 
09.00 – 12.00 12.00-13.00 13.30-16.30 

Monday 

JEE 696 Greenhouse Gas Measurement, Mitigation and Monitoring 

Technology (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

 
JEE 688 Data Science for Environmental and Energy Studies (3) 

(JGSEE-Bangkhuntien Campus, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

Tuesday 

JEE 683 Energy, Environment and Sustainability (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 
 

JEE 625 Energy and Environmental Economics, Management and Policy 

(3) (Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

1. LNG 601 Foundation English for International Programs (Online)  (5.30-7.20 PM) 

2. LNG602 Thesis Writing (Online)  (5.30-7.20 PM) 

Wednesday 

JEE 621 Energy Economics, Market and Policy (3) 

(Room EN2303 3rd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

 
JEE 634 Climate Influence on Buildings and End-use Requirements (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 
JEE 607 Optimization Techniques (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Online Teaching) 

Thursday 

JEE 701, 711 Research Communication (2) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

 

JEE 631 Strategic Planning and Project Management (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

JEE 601, 611, Seminar (1)  

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

JEE 659 Energy from Biomass (3)  

(Room EN2303 3rd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

1. LNG 601 Foundation English for International Programs (Online)  (5.30-7.20 PM) 

2. LNG602 Thesis Writing (Online)  (5.30-7.20 PM) 

Friday 

 

JEE 637 Daylighting Applications (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 
 

JEE 685 Climate Change: Physical Science Basis (3) 

(Room EN3204 2nd floor, Hybrid Teaching (In class and Online)) 

Updated 04/07/2022 


